navala

BEERS & CIDERS

TAP BEER
GREAT NORTHERN SUPER CRISP MID LAGER QLD
STELLA ARTOIS PILSNER Belgium
4 PINES PALE ALE NSW
ESTRELLA DAMM LAGER Spain
ASAHI LAGER Japan
HOEGAARDEN WHEAT Belgium
BOTTLED BEER
CASCADE PREMIUM LIGHT Tasmania
ASAHI SOUKAI MID LAGER Japan
HAHN SUPER DRY LOW CARB NSW
FAT YAK PALE ALE WA
COOPERS PALE ALE SA
CROWN LAGER LAGER VIC
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO LAGER Italy
CORONA LAGER Mexico
JAMES SQUIRE CHANCER GOLDEN ALE NSW
4 PINES STOUT NSW
WHITE RABBIT DARK ALE VIC
NEGRA MODELO AMBER LAGER Mexico
PACIFICO CLARA PILSNER Mexico
LITTLE CREATURES IPA WA
STONE & WOOD LAGER NSW
STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE NSW
CIDER
BONAMY'’S APPLE Tasmania
SOMERSBY CLOUDY APPLE Denmark
SOMERSBY PEAR Denmark
SOMERSBY BLACKBERRY Denmark
REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY-LIME Sweden

WINES BY THE GLASS
BUBBLES
NV JANSZ PREMIUM CUVEE Sparkling
NV G.H. MUMM ‘CORDON ROUGE’ Champagne
WHITE & ROSE
2015 SPY VALLEY Riesling
2017 PAXTON ORGANIC Pinot Gris
2017 VASSE FELIX PREMIER SSB
2016 TAINUI SB
2016 DE IULIIS Chardonnay
2016 ROCKFORD ALICANTE BOUCHET Rose
RED
2017 GIANT STEPS Pinot Noir
2016 JIM BARRY |B Cabernet Sauvignon
2016 RUNNING WITH BULLS Tempranillo
2013 HOLLICK Shiraz
2017 ALAMOS Malbec
SWEET
2017 WIRRA WIRRA MRS WIGLEY Moscato
2016 VASSE FELIX Cane Cut Semillon

3.5%
4.8%
5.1%
4.6%
5.0%
4.9%

2.4%
3.5%
4.6%
4.7%
4.5%
4.9%
5.1%
4.5%
4.5%
5.1%
4.9%
5.4%
4.4%
6.4%
4.7%
4.4%

4%
4.5%
4.5%
4%
4%

Tamar Valley, TAS
Reims, France

Marlborough, NZ
McLaren Vale, SA
Margaret River, WA
Marlborough, NZ
Hunter Valley, NSW
Barossa Valley, SA

Yarra Valley, VIC
Coonawarra, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Wrattonbully, SA
Mendoza, Argentina

Maclaren Vale, SA
Margaret River, WA

425ml
330ml
425ml
330ml
300ml
500ml

375ml
330ml
330ml
345ml
375ml
375ml
330ml
355ml
345ml
330ml
330ml
355ml
355ml
330ml
330ml
330ml

330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
500ml

Glass

150ml 375ml

12
10
10
11
10
15

14
10
12
15
10

Carafe

29
26
25
27
16
37

36
24
29
37
24

8.5
9.5
10
12

6.5
7.5
7.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5

9.5
9.5
10
10
10
10
10

8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
15

125ml

12
19

Bottle
750ml
53
49
48
51
49
73

68
46
54
73
46

90ml

14




navala

COCKTAILS

NAVALA'S CAIPIRINHA

FIRST CHOOSE YOUR FLAVOUR:

The national cocktail of Brazil, the Caipirinha is a combination of muddled Lime, Sugar, and Cachaga, served on
the rocks. Exotic flavours can be added to the Original Caipirinha, making it even more exciting.

ORIGINAL LIME, STRAWBERRY, PINEAPPLE, KIWI OR PASSIONFRUIT

THEN CHOOSE YOUR CACHACA: Glass Carafe
750ml
SAGATIBA WHITE 16.50 43.90
LEBLON WHITE 18.50 49.50
SAGATIBA GOLD
THE CACHACA EXPERIENCE 18.5

BAHAMA CHACA

Cachaga, Malibu, Grenadine, Orange and Pineapple Juice.
A combination of sweet and sour bringing you the
perfect sunset colours and flavours.

BATIDA DE COCO (BRAZILIAN PINA COLADA)
Cachaga, Condensed Milk, Coconut Milk, Vanilla Extract.
Inspired on the classic Pifia Colada, this is a sweet,

creamy and smooth cocktail perfect for any occasion.

AMAZONIA
Cachaga, Apple Juice, Fresh Lime, Sugar, Mint.

AGUA MARINHA (BRAZILIAN MARTINI)

Cachaga, Charteuse, Lemon & Passion Fruit Liquor,

Served with a lemon twist.

Inspired on the big variety of Martini’s, Agua Marinha is a strong
sour cocktail.

THE PROFESSOR

Cachaga, Chambord Liquor, Lemon Juice, Raspberries, Sugar.
The mix between the Cachaca, sugar syrup and fresh raspberry’s

gives to this cocktail the perfect sweet and sour combination.

Amazonia is a very sweet and girly cocktail perfect for a special dinner.

NAVALA'S HOMEMADE SANGRIA

cocktails, specially for large groups.

RED or WHITE

Combining a variety of fresh chopped fruits with pear & peach liqueur, a little touch of brandy, Cointreau and
a pinch of cinnamon & sugar with either Red or White wine, this drink is one of the most popular refreshing

Glass Jug
1L
16.5 42

A BRAZILIAN TOUCH
PARAISO ROSA

Kraken spiced rum, Amaretto, Malibu, Cranberry and Pineapple Juice.

Paraiso Rosa has a balanced combination of sweet and sour
flavours, bringing you a unique taste!

BAHIA

Belvedere Vodka, Midori, Cointreau, Lemon Juice and Pineapple Juice.

A sweet aftertaste combined with citrus flavours.

TROPICANA

Vodka, Strawberry liqueur, Midori, Watermelon and Mint leaves.
The Fresh Watermelon blended with the spirits makes this cocktail
a very refreshing tropical drink. One of the staff’s favourites!

19.5

PIRANA

Midori, Peach Schnapps, Lychee Liqueur, Squeeze of

egg whites, Passion fruit, sugar and lime juice.

This is the perfect example of a real sweet and sour cocktail.

The mixology of this cocktail is for those palates that will enjoy the
combination of both flavours.

COPACABANA

Blue Curagao, Peach Schnapps, Tripple Sec Cointreau,

Mango pulp, Orange juice, Lemonade.

Ifyou are looking for a real tropical and fruity cocktail this is the one.
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CLASSICS

THE CLASSIC MARTINI

Served with a Twist of Lemon or Olives, Dry or Dirty.
Available with Belvedere Vodka or Bombay Sapphire gin.

CLASSIC MARGARITA

Jose Cuervo Traditional Silver Tequila, Triple Sec Cointreau
and lemon juice.

COSMOPOLITAN

Belvedere Vodka, Cointreau, fresh Lime Juice and Cranberry juice.

CUBA LIBRE

Pampero rum, muddled Lime, Bitters and Coke.

Cuba Libre is one of the most famous cocktails in South America.
The mix between the spiced rum, lime, bitters and coke makes this
drink a nice option for any occasion.

SEX ON THE CITY

Belvedere Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange Juice
and Cranberry Juice.
It’s a fruity, sweet and very mild sour cocktail.

EXOTIC PIMMS

Pimms, Passion-fruit pulp, Lemonade, Cranberry Juice.
The best sour cocktail to drink after a big meal.

SHOTS

PINK RIVER
Belvedere Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Fresh lime, Cranberry Juice.

JAM DONUT
Chambord and Baileys Layered with Sugar rim.

COCKTAILS

18.5

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Kahlua, Galliano Vanilla, Espresso Shot.

FRENCH MARTINI
Belvedere Vodka, Chambord and Pineapple Juice.

LYCHEE MARTINI
Belvedere Vodka, Lychee liquor, Cloudy Apple Juice, fresh lychees.

OLD FASHION

Makers Mark, bitters, sugar muddled, built with ice and a twist
of orange rind and maraschino cherry.

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Bacardi, Bombay Sapphire Gin, Jose Cuervo Traditional Tequila,
Cointreau, Belvedere Vodka, Fresh lemon, Coke.

PISCO SOUR

Santiago Queirolo Quebranta Pisco, egg white, lemon juice, sugar syrup
and angostura bitters.

MIDORI SPLICE
Midori, Coconut Rum, Pineapple Juice and Cream. Splice things Up

14.5

COWBOY
Butterscotch and Baileys Layered.

MOCKTAILS

ARARA VERMELHA

PAPAGAIO VERDE

Verde will suit you.

GUARA VERMELHO

TUCANO AMARELO

Fresh Watermelon, Frosted Mint Syrup and Lemonade.
Ifyou fell like something refreshing, this mocktail will hit the spot.

Fresh Lychee, Mint, Apple Juice, Frosted Mint Syrup and Dry Ginger Ale.
Whether you are looking for a fancy drink for your kids or you just don’t want any alcohol, the Papagaio

Fresh Strawberry, Cranberry Juice, Lime, Strawberry Syrup and a dash of Lemonade.
The best option if you feel like something sour and non-alcoholic.

Apple Juice, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Strawberry Syrup and Red Cordial.
This mix of our tropical juices will give you the sweetness you are looking for.

9.5
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WINES BY THE BOTTLE

SPARKLING/CHAMPAGNE
NV JANSZ PREMIUM CUVEE Tamar Valley, TAS
NV LAMBERTI PROSECCO DOC EXTRA DRY Veneto, Italy
NV KATNOOK FOUNDER'’S BLOCK CHAR/PINOT Coonawarra, SA
NV POL ROGER BRUT RESERVE 375ML Epernay, France
NV G.H. MUMM ‘CORDON ROUGE’ Reims, France
NV VEUVE CLICQUOT Reims, France
NV LOUIS ROEDERER BRUT PREMIER Reims, France

2009 POL ROGER BRUT VINTAGE

Epernay, France

WHITE WINE

RIESLING

2017 ROCKBARE

2015 SPY VALLEY

2017 FOREST HILL ESTATE
2012 CRAWFORD RIVER
2013 GROSSET POLISH HILL

PINOT GRIGIO & PINOT GRIS

2017 PAXTON ORGANIC GRIS

2018 TAR & ROSES HEATHCOTE GRIGIO
2016 PORT PHILLIP ESTATE QUARTIER GRIS

SEMILLON, SAUVIGNON BLANC & SSB

2017 VASSE FELIX PREMIER SSB

2017 MONDIALE SB

2017 TAINUI SB

2017 STELLA BELLA SSB

2017 CAPE MENTELLE SSB

2014 ROCKFORD LOCAL GROWERS SEMILLON
2016 CULLEN SSB

2015 TORBRECK STEADING BLANC MRV
2012 TYRRELL’S VAT 1 SEMILLON

CHARDONNAY

2017 DE IULIIS

2016 TERRAZAS DE LOS ANDES RESERVA
2015 TARRAWARRA ESTATE

2015 KOOYONG FARRAGO

2016 VASSE FELIX HAYTESBURY

Clare Valley, SA
Marlborough, NZ
Great Southern, WA
Henty, Vic

Clare Valley, SA

McLaren Vale, SA
Alpine Valleys, Vic
Mornington Peninsula, Vic

Margaret River, WA
Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Barossa Valley, SA
Margaret River, WA
Barossa Valley, SA
Hunter Valley, NSW

Hunter Valley, NSW
Mendoza, Argentina
Yarra Valley, Vic
Mornington, Vic
Margaret River, WA

ROSE
2017 CHAIN OF PONDS NOVELLO ROSE Adelaide Hills, SA
2016 PORT PHILLIP ESTATE SALASSO ROSE Mornington Peninsula, Vic
2018 ROCKFORD ALICANTE BOUCHET Barossa Valley, SA
MOSCATO & DESSERT WINE

2017 WIRRA WIRRA MRS WIGLEY MOSCATO 500mls

2016 VASSE FELIX CANE CUT SEMILLON 375mls

2017 MOSCATO D’ASTI SCRAPONA 750mls

2017 DE BORTOLI NOBLE ONE BOTRYTIS SEMILLON 375mls

Maclaren Vale, SA
Margaret River, WA
Piedmont, Italy
Riverina, NSW

52
55
61
81
104
135
201
223

49
53
68
115
121

49
50
66

48
49
51
59
67
79
81
100
148

49
66
75
131
140

43
66
73

44
55
66
86
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RED WINE

PINOT NOIR
2017  CHAIN OF PONDS SECTION 400
2018  GIANT STEPS

2016  DEXTER

2016  NANNY GOAT SUPER NANNY’S

2014  FELTON ROAD BLOCK 5

MERLOT

2017  MT TRIO

2016  MIOLO

2014  MOSS WOOD RIBBON VALE
CARMENERE

2015  AQUITANIA RESERVA

2013 SANTA RITA MEDALLA REAL

2009  DE MARTINO ALTO LAS PIEDRAS
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

2016  HOLLICK THE BARD

2016  FIRST DROP MOTHER’S RUIN

2017  MIOLO

2014  STELLA BELLA

2011  TAMAYA GRAN RESERVA

2014  ROCKFORD RIFLE RANGE

2008  KATNOOK ESTATE ODYSSEY
TEMPRANILLO

2017  RUNNING WITH BULLS

2015  BODEGAS VALDEMAR CONDE CRIANZA
2015  JOVEN DE SILOS

2008  RUTINI TRUMPETER RESERVA
2014  HERMANO Y SOURDAIS ANTIDOTO
2013  BODEGAS RODA SELA

SHIRAZ

2016  THE SOURCE ZILZIE

2016  DARENBERG THE LOVE GRASS
2014  HOLLICK

2016  BOWEN ESTATE

2013 CURLEWIS

2016  TORBRECK THE STRUIE

2016  TWO HANDS BELLA’S GARDEN
2015  ROCKFORD BASKET PRESS
MALBEC

2015  MONT ROCHER PAYS D'OC

2015  JED

2015  BODEGA CATENA ZAPATA

2016  TERRAZAS DE LOS ANDES RESERVA
2013 PEREZ CRUZ COT EDITION RESERVA
2007  EL PORVENIR LABORUM SINGLE VINEYARD

OTHER VARIETALS & BLENDS

2016
2015
2016
2010
2015
2016
2015

ELDERTON SHIRAZ CAB

TORRES CORONAS TEMPRANILLO CABERNET
CORIOLE SANGIOVESE

SANTA EMA BARREL RESERVE CABERNET MERLOT
MI TERRUNO BONARDA

TORBRECK THE STEADING GSM

ROCKFORD ROD & SPUR CABERNET SHIRAZ

Adelaide Hills, SA
Yarra Valley, VIC

Mornington Peninsula, VIC

Central Otago, NZ
Central Otago, NZ

Porongurup, WA
Vale dos Vinhedos, Brazil
Margaret River, WA

Maipo Valley, Chile
Colchagua, Chile
Maipo Valley, Chile

Coonawarra, SA
McLaren Vale, SA

Vale dos Vinhedos, Brazil
Margaret River, WA
Limari Valley, Chile
Barossa Valley, SA
Coonawarra, SA

Barossa Valley, SA
Rioja, Spain

Ribera Del Duero, Spain
Mendoza, Argentina
Ribera Del Duero, Spain
Rioja, Spain

Barossa Valley, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
Wrattonbullt, SA
Coonawarra, SA
Belllarine Peninsula, VIC
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley. SA

Languedoc, France
Mendoza, Argentina
Mendoza, Argentina
Mendoza, Argentina
Maipo Valley, Chile
Salta, Argentina

Barossa Valley, SA
Penedes, Spain
McLaren Vale, SA
Maipo Valley, Chile
Mendoza, Argentina
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA

49
68
96
112
205

40
59
117

50
98
167

52
58
59
88
96
127
210

54
61
83
92
110
120

46
50
73
95
104
117
146
168

52
59
62
66
109
183

43
46
70
82
86
104
115
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CACHACA
SILVER GOLD
*SAGATIBA Sorocaba, SP 9 GOLD 51 Pirassununga, SP
GERMANA Nova Unido, MG
AGUA LUCA Rio de Janeiro, R] 10
BACANA [tabirito, MG *SAGATIBA VELHA Sorocaba, SP 12
51 Pirassununga, SP NOVA ALIANCA Salinas, MG
HANAVILHANA Salinas, MG
*CACHACA LEBLON Patos de Minas, MG 11
SANTUARIO DE MINAS
VELHO PESCADOR Osorio, RS 13 EMPORIO DAS NACOES Ribeirao Preto, SP
CLAUDIONOR Januaria, MG BOAZINHA Salinas, MG
CANARIO Fazenda Soledade
FAMOSINHA DE MINAS  Papagaios, MG
YAGUARA Cambara, PR 14 CACHACA CACHOEIRA  Salinas, MG
VODKA GIN
*BELVEDERE 9 *BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
GREY GOOSE 11.5 TANQUERAY
CRISTAL HEAD VODKA 14 HENDRICK’S
TANQUERAY 10
RUM
*BUNDABERG 8.9 TEQUILA
*BACARDI SUPERIOR *JOSE CUERVO TRADITIONAL SILVER
JOSE CUERVO TRADITIONAL REPOSADO
BACARDI GOLD 9.9 1800 COCONUT
BACARDI OAKHEART PATRON CAFE
MOUNT GAY
HAVANA CLUB 3 ANOS PATRON SILVER
PATRON ANE]O
HAVANA CLUB 7 ANOS 10.9 MEZCAL
KRAKEN SPICED DEL MAGUEY VIDA
PAMPERO DEL MAGUEY CREMA DE MEZCAL
APPLETON ESTATE
HAVANA CLUB ANE]JO ESPECIAL DEL MAGUEY CHICHICAPA
DEL MAGUEY MINERO
BOURBON/TENNESSEE WHISKEY DEL MAGUEY SAN LUIS DEL RIO
*JIM BEAM BOURBON 8.9 DEL MAGUEY SANTO DOMINGO ALBARRADOS
*JACK DANIEL’S N7 WHISKEY
WILD TURKEY
SOUTHERN COMFORT SINGLE MALT WHISKEYS
GLENFIDDICH 12 Y.O
MAKER’S MARK 9.9 THE GLENLIVET 12 Y.0
JACK DANIEL’S GENTLEMAN JACK 10.5
BAKER’S 115 GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL 10 Y.O
LAGAVULIN 16 Y.O
WHISKEY GLENLIVET 18 Y.0
*CHIVAS REGAL SCOTCH 12 YRS 8.9
GLENFIDDICH 21 Y.0
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK 9.5
CANADIAN CLUB
JAMESON IRISH
JOHNNY WALKER BLUE 28

11

14

15

8.5

10.5
11.5

9.5
10.9

12.5
14.5

13

10.5

11.5
15.5

36
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LIQUEURS

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM
AGWA

COINTREAU ORANGE
FRANGELICO

CHAMBORD

GALLIANO VANILLA
GALLIANO BLACK SAMBUCA
GALLIANO WHITE
GALLIANO AMARETTO
KAHLUA COFFEE

MIDORI

MALIBU WHITE RUM COCONUT
DISARONNO AMARETTO
TIA MARIA

PELLEGRINO LIMONCELLO
GRAND MARNIER
JAGERMEISTER

ST GERMAIN

FORTIFIED

30mls
8.5

9.5

60mls

ALL SAINTS ESTATE RUTHERGLEN TOKAY 5yo 8.9

GALWAY PIPE PORT

CAMPBELL’S RUTHERGLEN MUSCAT

CANDOLINI GRAPPA BIANCA

9.5
9.9
11

PENDFOLDS GRANDFATHER FINE OLD PORT 12

SOFT DRINK

GUARANA

COKE

DIET COKE
COKE NO SUGAR

SOFT DRINK TAP

PEPSI

PEPSI MAX
LEMONADE
DRY GINGER
SUNKIST
SODA

TONIC

LLB, SLB, PINK LEMONADE

BRANDY

BLACK BOTTLE BRANDY HARDY’S
PISCO TRES ERRES MOAI
SANTIAGO QUEIROLO QUEBRANTA

HENNESSY COGNAC VSOP
JANNEAU VSOP 7YO ARMAGNAC
1999 VICTOR GONTIER CALVADOS
COURVOISIER VSOP COGNAC

1978 CASTAREDE BA ARMAGNAC
HENNESSY COGNAC XO
COURVOISIER X0 COGNAC

DIGESTIVE

PIMM’S NO.1 CUP LIGHT
CAMPARI APERITIF
AVERNA AMARO
PERNOD

DRAMBUIE
DOM BENEDICTINE HERBAL

NON-ALCOHOLIC

425ml

4.5

MINERAL WATER

ACQUA PANNA STILL WATER

500ml

4.5

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER 5.5

JUICES

ORANGE
APPLE
CRANBERRY
PINEAPPLE

OTHER

BUNDABERG GINGER BEER 375ml
FRESH YOUNG COCONUT
RED BULL 250ml

ACAf 425ml
AMAZON BERRY BLENDED WITH
FRESH STRAWBERRY AND APPLE JUIC

30mls
8.5
9.5

11.5
12.9
14.9

21
28
28.5

30mls
8.5

9.5
10.5

1L

8.5
9.5

425ml

4.5

= N o vl
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BUBBLES

NV
NV
NV

WHITE

2013
2017
2015
2018
2017
2015
2012
2011

ROSE
2017
RED

2011
2012
2017
2016
2015
2009
2012
2015
2014
2016
2015
2016
2010
2010
2013
2016

DESSERT

2008

WINES BY THE BOTTLE SPECIALS

LIMITED STOCK
CHANDON BRUT Sparkling
MOET & CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL Champagne
BOLLINGER Champagne
BRESS GOLD LABEL Riesling
INNOCENT BYSTANDER Pinot Gris
SCARBOROUGH GREEN LABEL Semillon
VILLA MARIA TWO VALLEYS Sauvignon Blanc
CLOUDY BAY Sauvignon Blanc
PHILIP SHAW 11 Chardonnay
STONIER RESERVA Chardonnay
LEEUWIN ESTATE ART SERIES Chardonnay
SCARBOROUGH Pinot Noir Rose
MIOLO RESERVA Tannat
SALTON INTENSO Tannat
VILLA MARIA PRIVATE BIN Pinot Noir
JOSEF CHROMY Pinot Noir
SHAW SMITH Pinot Noir
DOMAINE A Pinot Noir
JASPER HILL CORNELLA Grenache
THE CONDUCTOR BY PHILIP SHAW Merlot
SALTON PARADOXO Merlot
ROCKFORD FRUGAL FARMER Grenache Mataro
CAPE MENTELLE TRINDERS Cabernet Merlot
PETALUMA WHITE LABEL Cab Sauvignon
YALUMBA THE OCTAVIUS Shiraz
ST HUGO Shiraz
JOHN DUVAL ENTITY Shiraz
ST HALLET GARDEN OF EDEN Shiraz

CLOUDY BAY 375ml Late Harvest Riesling

Yarra Valley, Vic
Epernay, France
AY France

Harcourt Valley, Vic
Yarra Valley, Vic
Hunter Valley, NSW
Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Orange, NSW
Mornington, Vic
Margaret River, WA

Hunter Valley, NSW

Vale dos Vinhedos, Brazil

Campanha, Brazil
Marlborough, NZ
Relbia, Tasmania
Adelaide, SA

Coal River, Tasmania
Heathcote, Vic
Orange, NSW

Serra Gaucha, Brazil
Barossa Valley, SA
Margaret River, WA
Coonawarra, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Eden Valley, SA

Marlborough, NZ

49
140
199

59
62
55
64
95
93
129
190

43

39
39
72
85
117
182
126
61
52
83
56
81
188
81
83
67

62




